
Nevada County Online Tax Sale
Bidding Starts Nov Nov 7 @ 11 AM (ET)
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Auction 
ID

APN
Auction Ends 
Nov 11 (ET)

Minimum Bid Property Address City Zip Code Acreage Bonds
State 
Liens

IRS 
Liens

897583 002-030-035-000  2:00 PM 2,300.00$        15200 Hatchet Creek Rd Penn Valley 95946 408.00 NO NO NO

897584 002-270-008-000  2:00 PM 6,400.00$        15118 Indian Springs Rd Penn Valley 95946 3.81 NO NO NO

897585 016-530-003-000  2:00 PM 11,000.00$      10670  Klondike Flat Rd Truckee 96161 1.15 NO YES NO

897586 017-313-008-000  2:00 PM 43,500.00$      14320 East Reed Avenue Truckee 96161 0.11 NO NO NO

897587 019-770-002-000  2:00 PM 641,100.00$    11163 China Camp Rd Truckee 14.76 YES NO NO
897588 022-241-036-000  2:00 PM 51,200.00$      NA Grass Valley 95945 19.33 NO NO NO

897589 023-320-017-000  2:00 PM 4,600.00$        13978 La Barr Meadows Rd Grass Valley 95949 1.77 NO NO NO

897590 025-590-029-000  2:00 PM 18,500.00$      10319 Little Deer Drive Grass Valley 95949 2.00 NO NO YES

897591 026-120-007-000  2:00 PM 5,400.00$        15066 Georgia Way Grass Valley 5.43 NO YES NO

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Nevada
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897592 034-141-026-000  2:30 PM 14,200.00$      13649 Lightning Tree Rd Nevada City 95959 9.70 NO NO NO

897593 039-170-082-000  2:30 PM 46,100.00$      14170 Craig Lane Grass Valley 4.96 NO YES YES

897594 043-010-005-000  2:30 PM 230,900.00$    NA Truckee 6.86 YES NO NO

897595 043-010-007-000  2:30 PM 401,200.00$    NA Truckee 11.77 YES NO NO

897596 051-300-024-000  2:30 PM 17,200.00$      10189 Bar Hill Rd Penn Valley 95946 1.34 NO NO NO

897597 052-290-014-000  2:30 PM 21,700.00$      14678 Rough & Ready Highw  Rough & Ready 95975 0.81 NO NO NO

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Nevada
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897598 054-120-012-000  2:30 PM 14,400.00$      14002 Garden Bar Rd Grass Valley 95949 3.91 NO NO NO

897599 065-130-012-000  2:30 PM 13,700.00$      15110 Bluff View Rd Nevada City 95959 21.00 NO NO NO

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Nevada
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897583 002-030-035-000

897584 002-270-008-000

897585 016-530-003-000

897586 017-313-008-000

897587 019-770-002-000
897588 022-241-036-000

897589 023-320-017-000

897590 025-590-029-000

897591 026-120-007-000

Add'l Info

Mineral Rights Only 
Unable to access property due 
to locked gate.  Property sold 
"as is" 
Small cabin on property.  
Multiple outbuildings.  Solid 
waste, mobile home and 
multiple vehicles on the 
property that will become 
winning bidder responsibility to 
remove after sale.  Property sold 
"as is". 

Single Family Multi-story 
Residence.  Property sold "as is" 

Land only.  Property sold "as is"  
Mineral Rights Only 

Land only.  Property sold "as is"  

Single Family Residence.  Various 
vehicles on property that will be 
responsibility of winning bidder 
to remove after sale.   Property 
sold "as is" 

Land only.  Property sold "as is"  

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Nevada
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897592 034-141-026-000

897593 039-170-082-000

897594 043-010-005-000

897595 043-010-007-000

897596 051-300-024-000

897597 052-290-014-000

Add'l Info

Single Family Residence in poor 
condition.  Appears to be a 
mobile home incorporated into 
the single family residence. 
Mutliple vehicles on the 
property that will become the 
responsibility of the winning 
bidder to remove after sale.  
Property sold "as is"

Single Family Residence.  Solid 
waste and equipment on 
property that will be the 
responsibility of winning bidder 
to remove.  Property sold "as is" 

Land only.  Property sold "as is"  

Land only.  Property sold "as is"  

Single Family Residence in poor 
condition.  Multiple outbuildings 
on the property. Mutliple 
vehicles on the property that 
will become the responsibility of 
the winning bidder to remove 
after sale.  Property sold "as is"
Single Family Residence in poor 
condition.   Multiple 
outbuildings on property.  
Property sold "as is"

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Nevada
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897598 054-120-012-000

897599 065-130-012-000

Add'l Info

Unable to access property due 
to locked gate.  Property sold 
"as is" 

Land only.  Property sold "as is"  

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Nevada


	PL

